TEL 604 540 1100
RST Instruments Ltd.
11545 Kingston St.,
Maple Ridge, BC  V2X 0Z5  Canada
VIBRATING WIRE
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS:
DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS
Range 25, 50, 100, 150, 200 mm
Accuracy 0.1% F.S.
Thermistor Type NTC 3K Ohms @ 25°C
ORDERING INFO
(WITH GROUTABLE ANCHORS):
RANGES PART # COLLAPSED LENGTH
25 mm VWCM025 249 mm
50 mm VWCM050 312 mm
100 mm VWCM100 499 mm
150 mm VWCM150 514 mm
200 mm VWCM200 722 mm
SUBMERSIBLE ORDERING INFO:
(WITH UNIVERSAL ENDS)
DESCRIPTION PART #
25 mm VWCM025S
50 mm VWCM050S
100 mm VWCM100S
150 mm VWCM150S
200 mm VWCM200S
CABLE SPECS - FOR
VIBRATING WIRE CRACK
METERS
PART # DESCRIPTION